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N R NEFERP PP WNE PP WNPR

10
114
120

94

64
125

45

26
110
105

93

60

Nom Prénom
CHARPENTIER GREGORY/EL( X
DESANTINE/D MICHAEL/CH£ X
LAMBERT/LAD Emilie/Xavier X
GENET/GENE1Sebastien/ma X
VOIROL/BRUN Fanny/aurelie F
SEWELAM / Sl Laurine / Lucit F
THIAW/PINTC Ingrid/severin F
CHIKH/MARI Nadia/Rocio F
DONGE/NADI. Corinne/Belal F
PIGEARD/DE I Stephanie/Kai F
PHILIPPON/PFALEXIS/BRUN(M
VEAUX/RECH FABRICE/Guill M

1985
1989
1982
1980
1980
1995
1982
1990
1963
1976
1980
1983

1 MIX
1 MIX
1 MIX
1 MIX
8 SEF
8 SEF
8 SEF
8 SEF
9 VEF
9 VEF
8 SEM
8 SEM

Sexe Naissc Catég Abbre Club Temps

1022 (U.S. CRI00:36:33.40
1212 (SENART00:41:06.94

0/0 00:41:15.76
1205 (NOGEN 00:44:01.86
0/0 00:38:44.11
BFTRI 00:48:40.28
0/0 00:49:38.80
1171 (OZOIR\00:51:35.50
0/0 00:44:34.63
0/0 00:48:33.97
1022 (U.S. CRI00:37:50.02
0/0 00:39:44.56

Scratch Interm (900m

00:03:06
00:03:29

00:03:20
00:03:12
00:03:40

00:03:49
00:03:59
00:03:30
00:03:26

Tour 1
00:16:52
00:17:25
00:00:00
00:19:38
00:00:00
00:22:04
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:20:24
00:21:40
00:17:21
00:18:06

Tour 2
00:16:37
00:19:14
00:00:00
00:21:05
00:00:00
00:22:58
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:20:23
00:22:57
00:17:00
00:18:15



